
EARLY VOTING HOURS 

2024 GENERAL ELECTION 


NOVEMBER 5, 2024 

LOCATION: Decatur County Annex - formally Washington School 


315 S Ireland St, Greensburg IN, 47240 

Voting will take place in the back of the building. Enter door #18 


WEEK ONE 0): 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 
Friday, October 11, 2024 

WEEK TWO (2): 
Monday, October 14,2024 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
Wednesday, October 16,2024 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Friday, October 18, 2024 

WEEK THREE (3): 
Monday, October 21 , 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Wednesday, October 23,2024 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 
Friday, October 25, 2024 
Saturday, October 26, 2024 

WEEK FOUR (4): 
Monday, October 28, 2024 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 
Thursday, October 31, 2024 
Friday, November 1, 2024 
Saturday, November 2, 2024 

WEEK FIVE (5): 
Monday, November 4,2024 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 

9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3 :00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3 :00 PM 

CLOSED 
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM to 12:00 PM (NOON) 

SATELLITE LOCATIONS 
8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

Greensburg Public Library 
1110 E Main St 
Greensburg, IN 47240 

Westport Community Building 
205 W Main St 
Westport, IN 47283 


